A59.2240 Auto Focus HDMI+WIFI+SD Camera Mouse Measure OPTO-
EDU
Basic Information
China
CNOEC, OPTO-EDU
CE, Rohs
A59.2240
1 pc

EMI Standard:EN55022,EN61204-3, EN61000-3-2,-3, FCC Part 152 class B, BSMI CNS14338
EMS Standard:EN61000-4-2,3,4,5,6,8,11,EN61204-3,Class A Light Industry Standard
European standard: Model:GS12E12-P1I 12W/12V/1A� TUV(GS)/CB/CE/ROHS
EMI Standard:EN55022,EN61204-3, EN61000-3-2,-3, FCC Part 152 class B, BSMI CNS14338
EMS Standard:EN61000-4-2,3,4,5,6,8,11,EN61204-3,Class A Light Industry Standard
D HDMI Cable
E USB Mouse
F Wireless network adapter with USB interface
G CD (Driver & utilities software, Ø12cm)
Optional Accessory
H
Focus Adjustable
Eyepiece Adapter
For
Microscope
0.37x, C-Mount to Dia.23.2mm  A55.2202-A37
0.50x, C-Mount to Dia.23.2mm  A55.2202-A50
0.75x, C-Mount to Dia.23.2mm  A55.2202-A75
For
Telescope
0.37x, C-Mount to Dia.31.75mm  A55.2204-A37
0.50x, C-Mount to Dia.31.75mm  A55.2204-A50
0.75x, C-Mount to Dia.31.75mm  A55.2204-A75
I
Focus Fixed
Eyepiece Adapter
For
Microscope
0.37x, C-Mount to Dia.23.2mm  A55.2202-F37
0.50x, C-Mount to Dia.23.2mm  A55.2202-F50
0.75x, C-Mount to Dia.23.2mm  A55.2202-F75
For
Telescope
0.37x, C-Mount to Dia.31.75mm  A55.2204-F37
0.50x, C-Mount to Dia.31.75mm  A55.2204-F50
0.75x, C-Mount to Dia.31.75mm  A55.2204-F75
J Adaptor Rings Dia.23.2mm to 30.0mm For 30.0mm Microscope Eyepiece Tube  A55.2203-30
K Adaptor Rings Dia.23.2mm to 30.5mm For 30.5mm Microscope Eyepiece Tube  A55.2203-30.5
L
Calibration
Stage Micrometer
X=0.01mm/100Div.  �